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12
KLUBOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI MŁODZICZEK 2018

Venue: Date: Time:
MatchN°: Hall: Spectators:

Wieliczka 25 May 2018 17.45
104 Solne Miasto

RESULT
Sets Won
Points Won

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set 4
Set 5

TOTAL
1st Coach
2nd Coach

VISITING TEAMHOME TEAM

1st Referee:
2nd Referee:

2 3

21
25
25
0

12
83

25
21
0
25
15
86

Krowiak A.
Walasek A.

Bokuniewicz J.
Komendowski G.

Chojecki Robert Z
Szynczewska Monika I

HOME TEAM: VISITING TEAM:IMPEL Wrocław KS METRO Warszawa
N° C/L Name of Player N° C/L Name of Player
1 L1 Dutkiewicz Weronika
2 Marcinowska Melania
3 C Bałys Aleksandra
4 Pańko Julia
5 Krumin Patrycja
6 L2 Wojtaś Zuzanna
7 Cag Katarzyna
8 Kozak Aleksandra
9 Jabłońska Martyna
10 Chorąża Joanna
11 Smaczna Ewelina
13 Śledź Blanka
14 Gołębiowska Aleksandra
15 Dacko Małgorzata

1 C Piekut Amelia
3 Brodowska Maja
4 L1 Czajka Alicja
5 Staniszewska Karolina
6 Gemzała Natalia
7 Filip Aleksandra
8 L2 Birkowska Wiktoria
9 Michalska Zuzanna
10 Rzepkowska Antonina
11 Mańkowska Julia
12 Majkusiak Aleksandra
15 Frączek Zuzanna
18 Zawal Julia

3 2 11 7 10 5
5 3 15 11 2 10
2 3 4 8 11 15
5 4 3 9 11 15
3 15 11 2 10 5

15 4
14 7

14 7

7 9 5 6 1 3
9 5 6 1 3 7
1 5 3 10 9 18
1 3 5 9 11 15
7 9 5 6 1 3

11
12 10

11

I I I III II II IIIII III III IIIIV IV IV IVV V V VVI VI VI VISets
1
2
3
4
5

STARTING PLAYERSSubstituties Substituties

GAME JURY MATCH REPORT
REMARKS:

WINNING TEAM: KS METRO Warszawa

SETS DURATION:
Set 1 min.
Set 2 min.
Set 3 min.
Set 4 min.
Set 5 min.

Total min.

24
27
1438
1438
15
2942

PLPS SUPERVISOR
 Pulchny Janusz

NAME & SIGNATURE
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